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NIHON

NIHON is inspired by the industrial precision 
and aesthetic feeling of modern-day Japan. 
The 5 subtle, yet elegant colours enhance 
the complex character of concrete as a 
material.
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NIHON

Thickness
Slip Rating
Water Absoption

Frost Resistance
Chemical Resistance

6.5/10mm
R10/R11
0.5%

Resistant
Resistant

Material Porcelain

BPBCRMS02

BPBCRMS05

BPBCRMS03BPBCRMS01

BPBCRMS04

1200X2600mm
1200x1200mm
1200x600mm
600x600mm
300x600mm
900x900mm
450x900mm
300x300mm
450x450mm

6.5/10mm Thickness

R10/R11

Matt/Bush Hammered
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